

Request	for Change C	Irder			
Procurement Services Division				Date:	May 8, 2023
Attach copies	of all prior Change Or		M	linuteTraq (IQM2) ID #:	
urchase Order #: 5902-1-5	ERV Original Put Order Date:	rchase Jun 1, 2022	Change Order #: 2	Department: Divisio	n of Transportation
Vendor Name: Morton Salt			Vendor #: 10435	Vendor #: 10435 Dept Contact: Kathleen Black Curcio	
hd/or Noacon	le Bulk Rock Salt De contract to pay fina		-2023 winter season.		
		IN ACCORDANCE	WITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9		
(A) Were not reasonably	foreseeable at the tim	e the contract was	slgned.		
] (B) The change is germar	ne to the original cont	ract as signed.			
(C) Is in the best interest	for the County of DuP	age and authorized	by law.		
			SE/DECREASE		
Starting contract value	•				\$1,138,200.00
8 Net \$ change for previo	ous Change Orders				
Current contract amou	int (A + B)				\$1,138,200.00
Amount of this Change	e Order	🔀 Increase	Decrease		\$6,899.05.
New contract amount	(C + D)				\$1,145,099.05
F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C)					0.61%
			on construction contracts)		0.61%
			MO NOT REQUIRED		
Change budget code from Increase/Decrease quant Price shows: Decrease remaining encu- and close contract	ity from: umbrance Incr	to:	to:	_	ase encumbrance
		DECISION	MEMO REQUIRED		
] Increase (greater than 29] Increase ≥ \$2,500.00, or ≥] OTHER - explain below:			to: unding Source		
bc repared By (Initials)	6892 Phone Ext	May 8, 2023 Date	Recommended for Appro	oval (Initials) Phone Ext	5/12/23 Date
			BY (Initials Only)		
			er (mining only)		-latlac
ıyer		Date	Procurement Officer		5/24/23 Date
nief Financial Officer ecision Memos Over \$25,00	00)	Date	Chairman's Office (Decision Memos Over S	\$25,000)	Date